
Semester 1 Dates No of Weeks Bank Holiday Holiday Study Leave/Exams/Resits Eid / Ramadhan Holiday

Induction Day Sun 11 Sep 2022 1 week

Start Date Sun 18 Sep 2022 19 weeks

Autumn Holiday Sun 30 Oct 2022 1 week Mon 5 12 19 26 Mon 3 10 17 24 31 Mon 7 14 21 28 Mon 5 12 19 26

Module 1 Mini Assessment Sun 18 Dec 2022 1 week Tue 6 13 20 27 Tue 4 11 18 25 Tue 1 8 15 22 29 Tue 6 13 20 27

Winter Holiday Sun 25 Dec 2022 - Sun 01 Jan 2023 2 weeks Wed 7 14 21 28 Wed 5 12 19 26 Wed 2 9 16 23 30 Wed 7 14 21 28

End of Semester 1 Holiday Sun Feb 19 2023 1 week Thu 1 8 15 22 29 Thu 6 13 20 27 Thu 3 10 17 24 Thu 1 8 15 22 29

Fri 2 9 16 23 30 Fri 7 14 21 28 Fri 4 11 18 25 Fri 2 9 16 23 30

Sat 3 10 17 24 Sat 1 8 15 22 29 Sat 5 12 19 26 Sat 3 10 17 24 31

Semester 2 Dates No of Weeks Sun 4 11 18 25 Sun 2 9 16 23 30 Sun 6 13 20 27 Sun 4 11 18 25

Start Date Sun 26 Feb 2023 16 weeks

Module 2 Mini Assessment Sun 19 Mar 2023 1 week

Ramadan and Eid Holiday Sun 09 Apr - Sun 23 Apr 2023 3 weeks Mon 2 9 16 23 30 Mon 6 13 20 27 Mon 6 13 20 27 Mon 3 10 17 24

Spring Holiday Sun 4 Jun 2023 1 week Tue 3 10 17 24 31 Tue 7 14 21 28 Tue 7 14 21 28 Tue 4 11 18 25

Study Leave Sun 16 Jul 2023 1 week Wed 4 11 18 25 Wed 1 8 15 22 Wed 1 8 15 22 29 Wed 5 12 19 26

End of Year Assessment Sun 23 Jul 2023 1 week Thu 5 12 19 26 Thu 2 9 16 23 Thu 2 9 16 23 30 Thu 6 13 20 27

Summer Holiday Sun 30 Jul 2023 Fri 6 13 20 27 Fri 3 10 17 24 Fri 3 10 17 24 31 Fri 7 14 21 28

Results Day Sun 6 Aug 2023 Sat 7 14 21 28 Sat 4 11 18 25 Sat 4 11 18 25 Sat 1 8 15 22 29

End of Year Assessment Resit Sun 13 Aug 2023 1 week Sun 1 8 15 22 29 Sun 5 12 19 26 Sun 5 12 19 26 Sun 2 9 16 23 30

Ramadan / Eid dates (approx)

Start of Ramadan Wed 22 Mar 2023 Mon 1 8 15 22 29 Mon 5 12 19 26 Mon 3 10 17 24 31 Mon 7 14 21 28

Eid Al-Fitr Fri 21 Apr 2023 Tue 2 9 16 23 30 Tue 6 13 20 27 Tue 4 11 18 25 Tue 1 8 15 22 29

Eid Al-Adha (2023) We 28 Jun - Sun 2 Jul 2023 Wed 3 10 17 24 31 Wed 7 14 21 28 Wed 5 12 19 26 Wed 2 9 16 23 30

Hajj (2023) Mon 26 Jun 2023 - Sat 1 Jul 2023 Thu 4 11 18 25 Thu 1 8 15 22 29 Thu 6 13 20 27 Thu 3 10 17 24 31

Fri 5 12 19 26 Fri 2 9 16 23 30 Fri 7 14 21 28 Fri 4 11 18 25

UK Bank Holidays Sat 6 13 20 27 Sat 3 10 17 24 Sat 1 8 15 22 29 Sat 5 12 19 26

Christmas Day Mon, 26 Dec 2022 Sun 7 14 21 28 Sun 4 11 18 25 Sun 2 9 16 23 30 Sun 6 13 20 27

Boxing Day Tue, 27 Dec 2022

New Year's Day Mon, 2 Jan 2023

Good Friday Fri, 7 Apr 2023

Easter Monday Mon, 10 Apr 2023

May Bank Holiday Mon, 1 May 2023

Spring Bank Holiday Mon, 29 May 2023

Summer Bank Holiday Mon, 28 Aug 2023

May-23 June-23 July-23 August-23

Part Time AI Year 1 - Year Planner 2022-23

January-23 February-23 March-23 April-23

September-22 October-22 November-22 December-22


